
 

 

Dutch Conversation Group 

For Expats 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Start: Thursday Evening September 12th 2013 

 

 

For more information please contact: 

Ruud Kruis 

Marinde Kruis 

Menno ter Braaklaan 8 

2343 KP Oegstgeest 

Tel.: + 31 (0)71 515 59 00 

+31 (0)6 14 34 23 26 

E-mail: orangeintegration@hotmail.com 

www.orangeintegration.nl  

 

 

 

 

Start Dutch Conversation Group for Expats. 

 

The group will be held on the following dates: 

Thursday 12 September 

Thursday 19 September 

Thursday 26 September 

mailto:orangeintegration@hotmail.com�
http://www.orangeintegration.nl/�


Thursday 10 October 

Thursday 24 October 

Thursday 31 October 

Thursday 7 November 

Thursday 14 November 

Thursday 21 November 

Thursday 28 November 

 

Time: 20.00 – 21.30 hrs 

 

The costs are €150,00 including VAT.  This includes refreshments. 

 

The subjects we will be discussing during this meetings will be determined 
together with the group during our first meeting. 

 

If the need arises, it will be possible to organize a “Dutch” day out to 
conclude the meetings. The costs for this will be settled later. 

 

The meetings will take place at our home address: 

Menno ter Braaklaan 8 

2343 KP Oegstgeest 

Tel.: 071-5155900 

Mob.: 06-14342326 

 

If you’re interested or have any further questions, please don't hesitate to 
contact us. We will be glad to answer your questions and/or send you an 
application form. 

 

Yours sincerely, 

 

Ruud and Marinde Kruis 
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